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PwC Legal1

Combining in-depth foreign country tax 
intelligence and expertise with access to 
specialist corporate and commercial legal 
input will ensure that US multinational 
companies can benefit from receiving local 
tax advice that has been reveiwed for 
compliance with local legal requirements 
and from local legal advice to help frame 
their tax strategies and planning. PwC 
Legal operates seamlessly with the PwC 
tax offering to provide an effective 
one-stop shop to clients. This leads to 
greater efficiences and ensures that the tax 
and legal advisors are working together 
towards the same outcomes and that no 
relevant areas are overlooked or 
duplicated. 

1 PwC Legal refers to the international 
network of firms. Not all network 
members operate under this name.

International corporate 
structuring

PwC Legal comprises more than 2,000 
legal professionals in over 80 countries 
across Europe, the Commonwealth of 
Independent States (CIS), Central and 
South America, Australia and Asia. 

International corporate  and commerical 
structuring is one of PwC Legal’s key 
practice areas. PwC Legal’s structuring 
lawyers work closely with their PwC 
international tax colleagues, in particular 
those on PwC’s International Tax Desks, to 
provide a strong combined local offering 
and a specialised cross-border offering. 

The intra-group projects that PwC Legal’s 
international structuring lawyers are 
typically involved in include: 

•	 Asset and business transfers, mergers 
and carve-outs

•	 Branch establishments and transfers

•	 Business transformation and VCT 
projects

•	 Capital buy-backs and redemptions

•	 Capital reorganisations

•	 Cash repatriation projects

•	 Corporate simplification and single 
entity projects

•	 Cross-border financing and 
refinancing projects

•	 Cross-border mergers

•	 Directors’ duties and corporate 
governance

•	 Dividend plans

•	 Dormancy programmes

•	 Intellectual property structuring

•	 Migrations and redomiciliations

•	 Share transfers

2	 PricewaterhouseCoopers Legal LLP	 2010

2,000+ lawyers and 
legal professionals 
in 80 countries



EUROPE

Belgium

Karin Winters
+32 (0) 2 7120 74 04
karin.winters@lawsquare.be

Pierre Queritet
+32 (0)2 710 71 13
pierre.queritet@lawsquare.be

Jean-Francois Mouchet
+32 (0) 2 710 74 03
Jean-francois.mouchet@lawsquare.be

Emmy Hendrickx
+32 (0)3 710 7892
emmy.hendrickx@lawsquare.be

Bart Vanstaen
+32 (0)2 710 43 10
bart.vanstaen@lawsquare.be

Central and Eastern Europe (CEE)

 Daniel Cekal (Czech Republic) 
+42 (0) 2511 52 900
daniel.cekal@cz.pwc.com

Dora Horvath (Hungary)
+36 1 461 9281
dora.horvath@hu.pwclegal.com

Ewa Szurminska-Jaworska (Poland)
+48 519507352
ewa.szurminska-jaworska@pl.pwc.com

Sorin David (Romania)
+40 (2) 1225 3770
sorin.david@david-baias.ro

Inga Shakhnazarova (Russia)
+7 (495) 967 6006
inga.shakhnazarova@ru.pwc.com

Cyprus

Spyros A Evangelou 
+357 22559900
spyros.evangelou@cy.pwclegal.com

France

Gilles Semadeni (CIPS)
+33 1 56 57 83 54
gilles.semadeni@fr.landwellglobal.com

Xenia Minic (CIPS)
+33 1 56 57 40 48
xenia.minic@fr.landwellglobal.com

Grietje van de Wiel (CIPS)
+33 (0) 1 56 57 43 36
grietje.vandewiel@fr.landwellglobal.com

Gunda Schumann (CIPS)
+33 1 56 57 44 58
gunda.schumann@fr.landwellglobal.com

Nicolas Mordaunt-Crook (Financial & Banking 
Law)
+33 1 56 57 44 66
nicholas.mordaunt-crook@fr.landwellglobal.com

Régis Carral (IP/IT Structuring)
+33 1 56 57 82 87
regis.carral@fr.landwellglobal.com

Germany

Robert Dorr
+49 711 25034 1505
robert.dorr@de.pwc.com

Simon Dürr
+49 69 9585 2247
simon.duerr@de.pwc.com

Dirk Krome
+49 711 25034 1530
dirk.krome@de.pwc.com

Italy

Paola Barazzetta
+39 02 9160 5222
paola.barazzetta@it.pwc.com

Luxembourg

Christophe Loly
+352 49 48 48 5114
christophe.loly@lu.pwc.com

Fabienne Moquet
+352 49 48 48 3179
fabienne.moquet@lu.pwc.com

Jean-Yves Lhommel
+352 49 48 48 3012
jean-yves.lhommel@lu.pwc.com
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For more information, please contact

Richard Edmundson
+44 (0)20 7212 1512
PwC Legal International Structuring Network Leader
PricewaterhouseCoopers Legal LLP
richard.j.edmundson@pwclegal.co.uk

The legal contacts listed are in territories 
in which PwC US has International Tax 
Desk representation. For contacts in 
other territories please contact Richard 
Edmundson in the first instance.

The legal contacts listed are corporate 
lawyers with an international corporate 
structuring focus. They will be able to 
put you in contact with other legal 
specialists in their jurisdiction.

Cont’d



Netherlands

Frank Erftemeijer
+31 620 363 623
frank.erftemeijer@nl.pwc.com

Guido Dam
+31 651 845 287
guido.dam@nl.pwc.com

Serap van Delden-Tultak 
+31 (0)88 792 6660
serap.van.delden-tultak@nl.pwc.com

Nordic

Leif Drillestad (Norway)
+47 95 26 12 79
leif.drillestad@no.pwc.com

Spain

Carmen Millan
+34 915 684 537
carmen.millan@es.pwc.com

Milagros Molina
+34 915 684 537
milagros.molina.lopez@es.pwc.com

Switzerland

Philipp Aichele
+41 (0) 58 792 5792
philipp.aichele@ch.pwc.com

Mauro Locarnini
+41 (0) 58 792 4474
mauro.locarnini@ch.pwc.com

Gema Olivar Pascual
+41 (0) 58 792 4377
gema.olivar.pascual@ch.pwc.com

Daan Van Well
+41 (0) 58 792 9013
daan.van.well@ch.pwc.com

United Kingdom

Richard Edmundson
+44 (0)20 7212 1512
richard.j.edmundson@pwclegal.co.uk

Sarah Holmes
+44 (0)20 7212 1529
sarah.holmes@pwclegal.co.uk

Sharon Fryer
+44 (0)20 7212 1583
sharon.fryer@pwclegal.co.uk

Cynthia Chan
+44 (0)20 7212 1918
cynthia.chan@pwclegal.co.uk

CENTRAL AND SOUTH AMERICA

Argentina

Leonardo Damian Diaz
+54 11 4850 6732
leonardo.damian.diaz@ar.pwc.com

Eduardo Gil Roca 
+54 11 4850 6728
eduardo.gil.roca@ar.pwc.com

Brazil

Eduardo Depassier
+55 11 38792800
eduardo.depassier@lpadv.com.br

Alessandra Souza
+55 11 3879 2867
alessandra.souza@lpadv.com.br

Marcus Versolatto
+55 11 38792800
marcus.versolatto@lpadv.com.br

Chile

Francisco Alejandro Selamé
+55 2 940 0000
francisco.selame@cl.pwc.com

Mexico

Laura Macarty
+52 55 5263 5790
laura.macarty@mx.pwc.com

Mario Rocha
+52 55 5263 8602
mario.alberto.rocha@mx.pwc.com

Peru

Carlos Fernandez Gates 
+ (511) 211 6500 
carlos.fernandez@pe.pwc.com

Guillermo Zapata 
+ (511) 211 6500 
guillermo.zapata@pe.pwc.com

Uruguay

Patricia Marqués
+598 2 916 0463
patricia.marques@uy.pwc.com

Mario Ferrari Rey
+598 916 0463
mario.ferrari.rey@uy.pwc.com

Augusto Cibils 
+598 916 0463
augusto.cibils@uy.pwc.com

ASIA PACIFIC 

Australia

Andrew Wheeler
+612 8266 6401
andrew.wheeler@au.pwc.com

John Cannings
+612 8266 6410 
john.cannings@au.pwc.com

China

Anthea Wong
China/Beijing: +8610 6533 3352
Hong Kong: +852 2289 3352
anthea.wong@cn.pwc.com

Hong Kong

Anthea Wong
China/Beijing: +8610 6533 3352
Hong Kong: +852 2289 3352
anthea.wong@cn.pwc.com

India

Deepak Gupta
+91 124 3306507
deepak.a.gupta@in.pwc.com

Taiwan

Eric Tsai
+886 2 27296687
eric.tsai@tw.pwc.com

Lawrence Ong
+886 2 27296666
lawrence.s.ong@tw.pwc.com

Thailand

Siripong Supakijjanusorn
+66 2 344 1124
siripong.supakijjanusorn@th.pwc.com



www.pwclegal.co.uk

This publication has been prepared for general guidance on matters of interest only, and does not constitute professional advice. You should not act upon the 
information contained in this publication without obtaining specific professional advice. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is given as to the accuracy or 
completeness of the information contained in this publication, and, to the extent permitted by law, PricewaterhouseCoopers Legal LLP, its members, employees and 
agents do not accept or assume any liability, responsibility or duty of care for any consequences of you or anyone else acting, or refraining to act, in reliance on the 
information contained in this publication or for any decision based on it.

© 2013 PricewaterhouseCoopers Legal LLP. All rights reserved. PricewaterhouseCoopers Legal LLP is a member of PricewaterhouseCoopers International Limited, each 
member firm of which is a separate legal entity. 

EUROPE

Belgium

Cyprus

Denmark

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Iceland

Italy

Liechtenstein

Luxembourg

Malta

The Netherlands

Norway

Portugal

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Turkey

UK

CEE / CIS

Armenia

Azerbaijan

Belarus

Bosnia

Bulgaria

Croatia

Czech Republic

Estonia

Georgia

Hungary

Kazakhstan

Latvia

Lithuania

Moldova

Poland

Romania

Russia

Serbia & Montenegro

Slovakia

Slovenia

Ukraine

MIDDLE EAST
Dubai

Jordan

AMERICAS

Argentina

Barbados

Bolivia

Brazil

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic

Ecuador

El Salvador

Guatemala

Honduras

Mexico

Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Trinidad

Uruguay

Venezuela

ASIA-PACIFIC

Australia

China

Hong Kong

India

Laos

Philippines

Taiwan

Thailand

Vietnam

AFRICA
Egypt

Kenya

Nigeria

Senegal

Tunisia

PwC Legal international structuring network:


